
1

2

3

4

7

6

5

6

9

10

8

11

24

26

28

30c,d,e,f

31
9

29

35a
19a

20a

32
33 34

2521

27b19b

36

29

20b

7

12a,b,c

22

18
21

13
14b

15

7

6

16

20a

23

19a
38

17b,c,d

7.5HP, 10HP, 15HP Models Only

1

2

3

4

7

6

5

6

9

10

8

11

38

28

30a,b

31
9

35b 19a
20a

32
33

34

36
37

5HP Model Only

7

23

12a

24

26

25

18

21

21

13
14a

15

16

27a19a
20a

20a 19a

7

6

22

17a

29

29

74 Fluidra 2022 Product Catalog Fluidra 2022 Product Catalog 75

IN-FLOOR
ACCESSORIES

CLEANERS
LIGHTING

WATER FEATURES
VALVES

WATER SANITIZERS
WATER LEVELING

AUTOMATION
HEAT PUMPS

GAS HEATERS
FILTERS

IN-
FL

OO
R

AC
CE

SS
OR

IES
CL

EA
NE

RS
LIG

HT
ING

WA
TE

R F
EA

TU
RE

S
VA

LV
ES

WA
TE

R S
AN

ITI
ZE

RS
WA

TE
R L

EV
EL

ING
AU

TO
MA

TIO
N

HE
AT

 PU
MP

S
GA

S H
EA

TE
RS

FIL
TE

RS
PU

MP
S

BLOWERS BL
OW

ER
S

PUMPS PU
MP

SFILTRATION PUMP PARTS  PumpsPumps  FILTRATION PUMP PARTS

JCP Series Commercial Pump (Mfg. 2021-Present)
Part No. JCP

Key 
No. Description Included in R-Kit*

1 Strainer Pot R0922300

2 Strainer Basket R0922400

3 O-ring, Strainer Pot Lid, 8 x 265mm R0922500, R0922700, R0923100

4 Lid, Clear R0922500

5 Locking Ring R0922500

6 Drain Plug R0922300, R0922500, R0446000, 
R0921900

7 O-ring, Drain Plug, #2-112 R0922300, R0922500, R0922700, 
R0446000, R0921900

8 Hex Screw, 5/8"- 11 x 1-3/4" R0922600

9 Flat Washer, 11/16" x 1-5/16" x 0.78" R0922200, R0922600

10 O-ring, Strainer to Pump, 1/4" x 5-7/8", Dash No 436 R0922700, R0922900, R0921900

11 Pump Housing R0921900

12a Diffuser, 5.0-7.5 HP R0921600

12b Diffuser, 10.0 HP R0921700

12c Diffuser, 15.0 HP R0921800

13 O-ring, Diffuser, 3/16" x 4-7/8", Dash No 352 R0921600, R0921700, R0921800, 
R0922700, R0923200

14a Hex Screw, Diffuser, 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2" R0921600, R0921700

14b Hex Screw, Diffuser, 1/4"-20 x 1-3/4" R0921800

15 Split Washer, 1/4" R0921600, R0921700, R0921800

16 Flat Washer, 1/4" x 1/2" x 0.057" R0921600, R0921700, R0921800

17a Impeller, 5.0 HP R0921200

17b Impeller, 7.5 HP R0921300

17c Impeller, 10.0 HP R0921400

17d Impeller, 15.0 HP R0921500

18 Hex Socket Screw, Impeller, 3/8"-16 x 1" R0921200, R0921300, R0921400, 
R0921500

19a Split Washer, 3/8"

R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R0920700, R920800, R0920900, 
R0921200, R0921300, R0921400, 
R0921500, R0922100

19b Split Washer, 1/2" R0922000

20a Flat Washer, 3/8"

R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R0920700, R920800, R0920900, 
R0921200, R0921300, R0921400, 
R0921500, R0922100

20b Flat Washer, 1/2" R0922000

JCP Series Commercial Pump (Mfg. 2021-Present)
Part No. JCP

Key 
No. Description Included in R-Kit*

21 Dowel Pin, 5/16" x 1" R0921000, R0921100, R0922800

22 Key, Shaft , Motor

R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R0920700, R920800, R0920900, 
R0921200, R0921300, R0921400, 
R0921500

23 Mechanical Seal, Assembly, 1/4" Type 2100 R0921100, R0923000

24 Backplate R0921100

25 O-ring, Backplate, 3/8" x 10" R0921100, R0921900, R0922700, 
R0923300

26 Motor Flange Adapter Plate R0921000

27a Hex Screw, 3/8"-16 x 1" R0922100

27b Hex Screw, 1/2"-13 x 1-1/4" R0922000

28 Hex Screw, 5/8"-11 x 7" R0922200

29 Split Washer, 11/16" R0922600, R0922200

30a Motor, 5.0 HP - 3 PH R0920400

30b Motor, 5.0 HP - 1 PH R0920500

30c Motor, 7.5 HP - 3 PH R0920600

30d Motor, 7.5 HP - 1 PH R0920700

30e Motor, 10.0 HP - 3 PH R0920800

30f Motor, 15.0 HP - 3 PH R0920900

31 Shaft Sleeve, 1" x 1-1/4" x 2.36"
R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R0920700, R920800, R0920900, 
R0923400

32a Hex Screw, #10-32 x 1/2" R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R920800, R0920900, R0923500

32b Hex Screw, #10-32 x 1/2" Thread Cutting R020700

33 Star Washer, #10
R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R0920700, R0920800, R0920900, 
R0923500

34 Bonding Lug, Dual Path
R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R0920700, R0920800, R0920900, 
R0923500

35a Hex Screw, 3/8"-16 x 3/4" R0920600, R0920700, R0920800, 
R0920900

35b Hex Screw, 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" R0920400, R0920500

36 Motor Support, 215JM Frame R0920400, R0920500, R0920700, 
R920800, R0920900

37 Motor Support, 184JM Frame R0920400, R0920500

38 Nut, Brass, 5/8"-11 R0922200

*Find R-Kits and descriptions of included parts on following pages.



1

2

3

4

7

6

5

6

9

10

8

11

24

26

28

30c,d,e,f

31
9

29

35a
19a

20a

32
33 34

2521

27b19b

36

29

20b

7

12a,b,c

22

18
21

13
14b

15

7

6

16

20a

23

19a
38

17b,c,d

7.5HP, 10HP, 15HP Models Only

1

2

3

4

7

6

5

6

9

10

8

11

38

28

30a,b

31
9

35b 19a
20a

32
33

34

36
37

5HP Model Only

7

23

12a

24

26

25

18

21

21

13
14a

15

16

27a19a
20a

20a 19a

7

6

22

17a

29

29

74 Fluidra 2022 Product Catalog Fluidra 2022 Product Catalog 75

IN-FLOOR
ACCESSORIES

CLEANERS
LIGHTING

WATER FEATURES
VALVES

WATER SANITIZERS
WATER LEVELING

AUTOMATION
HEAT PUMPS

GAS HEATERS
FILTERS

IN-
FL

OO
R

AC
CE

SS
OR

IES
CL

EA
NE

RS
LIG

HT
ING

WA
TE

R F
EA

TU
RE

S
VA

LV
ES

WA
TE

R S
AN

ITI
ZE

RS
WA

TE
R L

EV
EL

ING
AU

TO
MA

TIO
N

HE
AT

 PU
MP

S
GA

S H
EA

TE
RS

FIL
TE

RS
PU

MP
S

BLOWERS BL
OW

ER
S

PUMPS PU
MP

SFILTRATION PUMP PARTS  PumpsPumps  FILTRATION PUMP PARTS

JCP Series Commercial Pump (Mfg. 2021-Present)
Part No. JCP

Key 
No. Description Included in R-Kit*

1 Strainer Pot R0922300

2 Strainer Basket R0922400

3 O-ring, Strainer Pot Lid, 8 x 265mm R0922500, R0922700, R0923100

4 Lid, Clear R0922500

5 Locking Ring R0922500

6 Drain Plug R0922300, R0922500, R0446000, 
R0921900

7 O-ring, Drain Plug, #2-112 R0922300, R0922500, R0922700, 
R0446000, R0921900

8 Hex Screw, 5/8"- 11 x 1-3/4" R0922600

9 Flat Washer, 11/16" x 1-5/16" x 0.78" R0922200, R0922600

10 O-ring, Strainer to Pump, 1/4" x 5-7/8", Dash No 436 R0922700, R0922900, R0921900

11 Pump Housing R0921900

12a Diffuser, 5.0-7.5 HP R0921600

12b Diffuser, 10.0 HP R0921700

12c Diffuser, 15.0 HP R0921800

13 O-ring, Diffuser, 3/16" x 4-7/8", Dash No 352 R0921600, R0921700, R0921800, 
R0922700, R0923200

14a Hex Screw, Diffuser, 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2" R0921600, R0921700

14b Hex Screw, Diffuser, 1/4"-20 x 1-3/4" R0921800

15 Split Washer, 1/4" R0921600, R0921700, R0921800

16 Flat Washer, 1/4" x 1/2" x 0.057" R0921600, R0921700, R0921800

17a Impeller, 5.0 HP R0921200

17b Impeller, 7.5 HP R0921300

17c Impeller, 10.0 HP R0921400

17d Impeller, 15.0 HP R0921500

18 Hex Socket Screw, Impeller, 3/8"-16 x 1" R0921200, R0921300, R0921400, 
R0921500

19a Split Washer, 3/8"

R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R0920700, R920800, R0920900, 
R0921200, R0921300, R0921400, 
R0921500, R0922100

19b Split Washer, 1/2" R0922000

20a Flat Washer, 3/8"

R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R0920700, R920800, R0920900, 
R0921200, R0921300, R0921400, 
R0921500, R0922100

20b Flat Washer, 1/2" R0922000

JCP Series Commercial Pump (Mfg. 2021-Present)
Part No. JCP

Key 
No. Description Included in R-Kit*

21 Dowel Pin, 5/16" x 1" R0921000, R0921100, R0922800

22 Key, Shaft , Motor

R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R0920700, R920800, R0920900, 
R0921200, R0921300, R0921400, 
R0921500

23 Mechanical Seal, Assembly, 1/4" Type 2100 R0921100, R0923000

24 Backplate R0921100

25 O-ring, Backplate, 3/8" x 10" R0921100, R0921900, R0922700, 
R0923300

26 Motor Flange Adapter Plate R0921000

27a Hex Screw, 3/8"-16 x 1" R0922100

27b Hex Screw, 1/2"-13 x 1-1/4" R0922000

28 Hex Screw, 5/8"-11 x 7" R0922200

29 Split Washer, 11/16" R0922600, R0922200

30a Motor, 5.0 HP - 3 PH R0920400

30b Motor, 5.0 HP - 1 PH R0920500

30c Motor, 7.5 HP - 3 PH R0920600

30d Motor, 7.5 HP - 1 PH R0920700

30e Motor, 10.0 HP - 3 PH R0920800

30f Motor, 15.0 HP - 3 PH R0920900

31 Shaft Sleeve, 1" x 1-1/4" x 2.36"
R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R0920700, R920800, R0920900, 
R0923400

32a Hex Screw, #10-32 x 1/2" R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R920800, R0920900, R0923500

32b Hex Screw, #10-32 x 1/2" Thread Cutting R020700

33 Star Washer, #10
R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R0920700, R0920800, R0920900, 
R0923500

34 Bonding Lug, Dual Path
R0920400, R0920500, R0920600, 
R0920700, R0920800, R0920900, 
R0923500

35a Hex Screw, 3/8"-16 x 3/4" R0920600, R0920700, R0920800, 
R0920900

35b Hex Screw, 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" R0920400, R0920500

36 Motor Support, 215JM Frame R0920400, R0920500, R0920700, 
R920800, R0920900

37 Motor Support, 184JM Frame R0920400, R0920500

38 Nut, Brass, 5/8"-11 R0922200

*Find R-Kits and descriptions of included parts on following pages.




